

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2007-0601	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/13/2007		In control:	Growth Management and Natural Committee	Resources
On agenda:			Final action:	12/10/2007	
Enactment date:	12/20/2007		Enactment #	: 15981	
	AN ORDINANCE authorizing the King County executive to enter into an agreement with the Washington state Department of Ecology for loan financing for construction costs of the Carnation wastewater treatment facility.				
Sponsors:	Larry Phillips				
Indexes:	Agreement, Carnation, City of, Washington, State of, Wastewater				
Code sections:					
	1. 15981.pdf, 2. 2007-0601 Carnation Construction Refinance SRF Final.xls, 3. 2007-0601 Fiscal Note.doc, 4. 2007-0601 Staff Report - Carnation Treatment Facility srf Ioan (11-27-07).doc, 5. 2007- 0601 Transmittal letter.doc, 6. A. Washington State Water Pollution Control Revolving Fund Loan Agreement Between the State of Washington Department of Ecology and King Ccounty Department of Natural Resources and Parks Wastewater Treatment Division, 7. A. Washington State Water Pollution Control Revolving Fund Loan Agreement Between the State of Washington Department of Ecology and King Ccounty Department of Natural Resources and Parks Wastewater Treatment Division				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Α	ction	Result
12/10/2007	1 Metro	politan King County	Council H	learing Held	
12/10/2007	1 Metro	politan King County	/ Council F	Passed	Pass
11/27/2007		h Management and urces Committee	d Natural F	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
11/13/2007	1 Metro	politan King County	/ Council li	ntroduced and Referred	
12/10/2007	1 Metro	politan King County	/ Council H	learing	Held